Registration

Golfer #1

Golfer #2

Golfer #3

Golfer #4

Sponsorship Package

Hole-In-One	\$2000
Double Eagle	\$1500
Eagle	\$1000
Birdie	\$500
Par	\$

\$175 per Golfer

\$50 Lunch Only Total Donation Amount Enclosed

See back page for payment and mailing details.

Event Details

EVENT LOCATION

Hidden Valley Golf Course 10 Clubhouse Drive Norco, CA 92860

DATE & TIME

Saturday, June 8, 2024

DRESS CODE

Golf attire required. No cut-offs, gym shorts, tank tops or blue jeans.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO

IUEC Local 18 Events

MAIL PAYMENT TO

IUEC Local 18 Attn: Golf Committee 2011 E. Financial Way Glendora, CA 91741

ONLINE PAYMENT OPTION

Please register online at IUEC18.org to be invoiced. Online Registration only reserves a spot for seven (7) days after submission.

Your spot is not reserved for the tournament until your payment has been received in full by the office. Space is limited and will go quickly.

Local 18 2024 Annual Golf Tournament



BENEFITING DOLLARS AGAINST DIABETES

Sponsor Packages

HOLE-IN-ONE

\$2000

DOUBLE EAGLE

\$1500

EAGLE

\$1000

BIRDIE

\$500

PAR

Flat Donation

Packages \$500+ include hole sponsorship, tee signage, and banner recognition.

Hole-In-One Sponsorship will include a foursome golfer registration.

Please send artwork to Ami Vasquez at avasquez@iuec18.org.

IUEC Local 18 is hosting our annual D.A.D.'s Day Event. Net proceeds will go directly to the Diabetes Research Institute Foundation. Contributions are tax deductible, as provided by law. The nondeductible portion of each golf tournament is approximately \$175. The Diabetes Research Institute Foundation tax exempt number is 59-1361955. If you are unable to attend, any monetary donations and/or raffle prizes are greatly appreciated.





Event Schedule

7:00 AM

Registration - Bar - Breakfast

8:00 AM

Shotgun Start

POST GOLF

Lunch - Awards - Raffle